
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00051

04/24/2
017

AND Defendant
BANK OF AMERICA vs. 
SHELTON, JASON

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00222

04/24/2
017

ANDROL, DENISE 
LYNN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ANDROL, DENISE LYNN

CONSPIRACY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00049

04/24/2
017

AS OCCUPANT OF THE 
PREMISES Defendant

US BANK NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION vs. LIEBER, 
MICHAEL W

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00051

04/24/2
017

BANK OF AMERICA Plaintiff
BANK OF AMERICA vs. 
SHELTON, JASON

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00049

04/24/2
017

BARCLAYS BANK 
DELAWARE Defendant

US BANK NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION vs. LIEBER, 
MICHAEL W

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00084

04/24/2
017

BOIES, MATTHEW 
JAMES Person 1

BOIES, MATTHEW JAMES 
and LEWIS, SHERIDAN 
LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2017-
00041

04/24/2
017

BROWN, JAMES 
WESLEY Plaintiff

BROWN, JAMES WESLEY 
vs. BROWN, MELISSA MAE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTIO
N OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2017-
00041

04/24/2
017

BROWN, MELISSA 
MAE Defendant

BROWN, JAMES WESLEY 
vs. BROWN, MELISSA MAE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTIO
N OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00273

04/24/2
017

BULLARD, 
TIMOTHY Defendant

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC 
vs. BULLARD, TIMOTHY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00269

04/24/2
017

CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA) 
NA Plaintiff

CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA)
NA vs. WALKER, ANDREA 
NIX

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00275

04/24/2
017

CHONEY, CARRIE Defendant
DISCOVER BANK vs. 
CHONEY, CARRIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00277

04/24/2
017

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION Plaintiff

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. RICE, 
MYSTIC

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00278

04/24/2
017

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION Plaintiff

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. PAYNE, 
ASHLEY

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00276

04/24/2
017

CUNA MUTUAL 
GROUP Plaintiff

CUNA MUTUAL GROUP vs. 
SPENCER, TYLER ALLEN

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00050

04/24/2
017

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK vs. 
HEAD, DUANE FRANKLIN

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1700050
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1700050
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1700276
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1700276
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1700278
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1700278
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1700277
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1700277
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1700275
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1700275
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1700269
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1700269
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1700273
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1700273
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1700041
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1700041
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1700041
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1700041
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1700084
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1700084
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1700049
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1700049
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1700051
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1700051
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1700049
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1700049
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1700222
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1700222
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1700051
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1700051
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00275

04/24/2
017

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK vs. 
CHONEY, CARRIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00083

04/24/2
017

FIEGER, RICHARD 
EDWARD Person 1

FIEGER, RICHARD EDWARD 
and GLENN, NICOLE 
EVALENE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00083

04/24/2
017

GLENN, NICOLE 
EVALENE Person 2

FIEGER, RICHARD EDWARD 
and GLENN, NICOLE 
EVALENE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00050

04/24/2
017

HEAD, DUANE 
FRANKLIN Defendant

DISCOVER BANK vs. HEAD, 
DUANE FRANKLIN

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00049

04/24/2
017

JANE DOE Defendant
US BANK NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION vs. LIEBER, 
MICHAEL W

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00274

04/24/2
017

JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS Plaintiff

JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS LLC vs. SHARP, 
KELLI MICHELLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00049

04/24/2
017

JOHN DOE Defendant
US BANK NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION vs. LIEBER, 
MICHAEL W

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00051

04/24/2
017

JOHN DOE Defendant
BANK OF AMERICA vs. 
SHELTON, JASON

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00084

04/24/2
017

LEWIS, SHERIDAN 
LYNN Person 2

BOIES, MATTHEW JAMES and
LEWIS, SHERIDAN LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00049

04/24/2
017

LIEBER, AMANDA 
JEAN Defendant

US BANK NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION vs. LIEBER, 
MICHAEL W

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00049

04/24/2
017

LIEBER, MICHAEL 
W Defendant

US BANK NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION vs. LIEBER, 
MICHAEL W

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00270

04/24/2
017

MIDLAND FUNDING 
LLC Plaintiff

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC vs. 
PFLUGER, STEVEN JAMES

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00271

04/24/2
017

MIDLAND FUNDING 
LLC Plaintiff

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC vs. 
PFLUGER, STEVEN JAMES

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00272

04/24/2
017

MIDLAND FUNDING 
LLC Plaintiff

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC vs. 
WILLIAMS, KATHY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00273

04/24/2
017

MIDLAND FUNDING 
LLC Plaintiff

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC vs. 
BULLARD, TIMOTHY

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00051

04/24/2
017

OCCUPANT Defendant
BANK OF AMERICA vs. 
SHELTON, JASON

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00278

04/24/2
017

PAYNE, ASHLEY Defendant
CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. PAYNE, 
ASHLEY

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00270

04/24/2
017

PFLUGER, STEVEN 
JAMES Defendant

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC vs. 
PFLUGER, STEVEN JAMES

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00271

04/24/2
017

PFLUGER, STEVEN 
JAMES Defendant

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC vs. 
PFLUGER, STEVEN JAMES

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00277

04/24/2
017

RICE, MYSTIC Defendant
CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. RICE, 
MYSTIC

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00274

04/24/2
017

SHARP, KELLI 
MICHELLE Defendant

JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS LLC vs. SHARP, 
KELLI MICHELLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00051

04/24/2
017

SHELTON, JASON Defendant
BANK OF AMERICA vs. 
SHELTON, JASON

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00276

04/24/2
017

SPENCER, TYLER 
ALLEN Defendant

CUNA MUTUAL GROUP vs. 
SPENCER, TYLER ALLEN

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00051

04/24/2
017

SPOUSE IF ANY Defendant
BANK OF AMERICA vs. 
SHELTON, JASON

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00049

04/24/2
017

US BANK NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION Plaintiff

US BANK NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION vs. LIEBER, 
MICHAEL W

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00269

04/24/2
017

WALKER, ANDREA 
NIX Defendant

CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA) NA
vs. WALKER, ANDREA NIX

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00223

04/24/2
017

WILLETT, CHARLES 
ALVA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILLETT, CHARLES ALVA JR

CONSPIRACY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00272

04/24/2
017

WILLIAMS, 
KATHY Defendant

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC vs. 
WILLIAMS, KATHY

INDEBTEDNESS
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